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ARIA TOP 10 JAZZ AND BLUES ALBUMS CHART 2001
TY TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

THE LOOK OF LOVE Diana Krall1 <G> VE/UMA 5498462
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BUENA VISTA SOCIAL CLUB

CLAPTON CHRONICLES: THE BEST OF ERIC CLAPTON

TOURIST

RIDING WITH THE KING

WHEN I LOOK IN YOUR EYES

KIND OF BLUE

CAFE JAZZ

THE VERY BEST OF LOUIS ARMSTRONG

THE VERY BEST OF AL GREEN

Ry Cooder

Eric Clapton

St. Germain

Eric Clapton & B.B. King

Diana Krall

Miles Davis

Various

Louis Armstrong

Al Green

MRA

WARNER

EMI

WARNER

VE/UMA

COL/SME

SBME

UMA

SHOCK
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<P>

<G>

<P>

WCD050

9362475692

5262012

9362476122

0653742

88697335522

488169.2

74321523742

HICD001
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