



CHART KEY <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS TY THIS YEAR

......

2001

ARIA TOP 10 JAZZ AND BLUES ALBUMS CHART

TY	TITLE	Artist	CERTIFIED	COMPANY	CAT NO.
1	THE LOOK OF LOVE	Diana Krall	<g></g>	VE/UMA	5498462
2	BUENA VISTA SOCIAL CLUB	Ry Cooder	<p></p>	MRA	WCD050
3	CLAPTON CHRONICLES: THE BEST OF ERIC CLAPTON	Eric Clapton	<p></p>	WARNER	9362475692
4	TOURIST	St. Germain	<g></g>	EMI	5262012
5	RIDING WITH THE KING	Eric Clapton & B.B. King	<p></p>	WARNER	9362476122
6	WHEN I LOOK IN YOUR EYES	Diana Krall		VE/UMA	0653742
7	KIND OF BLUE	Miles Davis		COL/SME	88697335522
8	CAFE JAZZ	Various		SBME	488169.2
9	THE VERY BEST OF LOUIS ARMSTRONG	Louis Armstrong		UMA	74321523742
10	THE VERY BEST OF AL GREEN	Al Green		SHOCK	HICD001